CARLSBERG A A/S

CARLSBERG A A/S

ISIN: DKO0010181676

Overview

WKN:

2024/04/26 16:43:52

Price
1,145.00 DKK

Difference

o

1.78% (20.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

DKO0010181676

CARL A

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Consumer Products
Stock

12,439 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

1,140.00 DKK (25)
1,145.00 DKK (6)
1,150.00 DKK
1,155.00 DKK
1,140.00 DKK
1,125.00 DKK
1,149.197952 DKK
293

336,715.00

38

9

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1,500.00

1,375.00

1,250.00

1,125.00

1,000.00

875.00

750.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/19
2024/04/15

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0010181676&ID_NOTATION=1946006
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a273ab1e9644cab6453adf2399e636cbb8a009f8b4838ca20c98e7f185d95e9d&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=270e1eb925d71655f&time=1714384098&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b574f8b333558be8a9a38d24b3a1f7b541033863346f8c69dfe60e42be65590e&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=40dcc57fdb91d828c&time=1714384098&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=12ef00d73db25d8d5d379c8d6b97b5f7dbad0b2bbd30cd1c4a917800f8645ac3&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b892b673a967ba0c6&time=1714384098&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b465d6eb2ca66f5006e40331b3b07b37335e477e275025f652bc68dd268269b4&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bfa04c5a2b5a63954&time=1714384098&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9c7c797b5c09b7e5fc9dc33fc344fdc3102a720a286002cefe2460998770ed9e&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=14fc842a7132eff31&time=1714384098&tool=RSC

CARLSBERG A A/S

Details

2024/04/26 16:43:52

Price

1,145.00 DKK

Difference €  1.78% (20.00)
General attributes
ISIN DK0010181676
Symbol CARL A
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 12,439 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1,140.00 DKK (25)
Ask (Ask size) 1,145.00 DKK (6)
Open 1,150.00 DKK
High 1,155.00 DKK
Low 1,140.00 DKK
Close (prev. day) 1,125.00 DKK
VWAP 1,149.197952 DKK
Volume (pcs) 293
Trading volume 336,715.00
Number of trades 38
Last size 9
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +5.53% -12.26% -17.63%
Perf (abs.) +60.00 -160.00 -245.00
Beta -0.39 -0.06 0.17
Volatility 36.90 32.54 34.57

1,500.00
1,375.00
1,250.00
1,125.00
1,000.00 ‘

875.00

750.00

Sy

2020 2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

1,132.00 DKK (402
1,120.52 DKK (320
1,164.49 DKK (589
1,239.68 DKK (504
1,355.00 DKK (2024/02/07
1,055.00 DKK (2024/03/05
1,520.00 DKK (2023/06/23
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
950.00 DKK (2023/11/07)

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 11:10 153.00 EUR
26
Nasdaq 2024/04/ 16:43 1,145.00 DKK
Copenhagen 26
Munich 2024/04/ 08:11 152.00 EUR
26
London Stock 2021/01/ 13:37 1,034.6568 DKK
Exchange 29
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 21:41 152.00 EUR

Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 5]
0.34 38
0.00 1
0.02 1
0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1946006
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=93570324
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=371214482
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023056
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023056
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2020572

CARLSBERG A A/S

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2020/09/ 17:59 148.75 USD
10

2024/04/ 19:31 151.50 EUR
26

2024/04/ 21:43 153.50 EUR
26

0.02

0.00

0.00

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168834241
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168834241
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452486694
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9185070

CARLSBERG A A/S

Company profile

Company Logo

A

Group

Contact Details
CARLSBERG A/S

1 J.C. Jacobsens Gade - 1799 Copenhagen
Telefon: +45-33-27-33-00

Fax: +

E-mail: contact@carlsberg.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jacob Aarup-
Andersen
Graham Fewkes
Joao Abecasis
Lars Lehmann
Lars Lehmann
Soren Brinck

Ulrica Fearn

Victor Shevtsov

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Henrik Poulsen
Carl Bache
Magdi Batato
Majken Schultz
Sgren-Peter Fuchs
Olesen

Erik Lund

Esko Mikael Aro
Eva Vilstrup
Decker

Ivan Nielsen
Lilian Biner
Olayide Oladokun
Punita Lal
Richard Burrows
Robert Kunze-

Concewitz

Tenna Skov
Thorsted

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:contact@carlsberg.com
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